
8:00 AM

9:45 AM

12:15 PM

12:45 PM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

IMPORTANT:

Daily
Schedule

Main Activity or Hiking 

Breakfast Buffet for Extended Day Campers
Full Day Campers Depart From the Little
Cottonwood Canyon Park n Ride

Extended Day Campers Depart From the Little
Cottonwood Canyon Park n Ride

Morning Mindfulness

Intro to the Day – Plans, Expectations and
Adventure Choices Presented

Wrap Up Morning Experience with
Transitioning to Lunch

Lunch Buffet

Free Play Choices for Extended Day campers &
Hiking Checklist for Full Day Campers

Hiking for Full Day Campers

Please Do Not Be Late for Drop Off/Pick Up

2:00 PM Hiking for Extended Day Campers

3:00 PM Picnic Snack Outside

3:45 PM Full Day Campers Arrive at the Park n Ride for
pick up

4:45 PM Extended Day Campers Arrive at the Park n Ride
for pick up


