

8:00 AM	Extended Day Campers Depart From the Little Cottonwood Canyon Park n Ride
8:30 AM	Morning Mindfulness
9:00 AM	Breakfast Buffet for Extended Day Campers Full Day Campers Depart From the Little Cottonwood Canyon Park n Ride
9:45 AM	Intro to the Day – Plans, Expectations and Adventure Choices Presented
10:00 AM	Main Activity or Hiking
12:00 PM	Wrap Up Morning Experience with Transitioning to Lunch
12:15 PM	Lunch Buffet
12:45 PM	Free Play Choices for Extended Day campers & Hiking Checklist for Full Day Campers
1:00 PM	Hiking for Full Day Campers
2:00 PM	Hiking for Extended Day Campers
3:00 PM	Picnic Snack Outside
3:45 PM	Full Day Campers Arrive at the Park n Ride for pick up
4:45 PM	Extended Day Campers Arrive at the Park n Ride for pick up

## **IMPORTANT:** Please Do Not Be Late for Drop Off/Pick Up